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TP60 Series

TP60-80-2.2-3000/6000

TP60-100-2.2-3000/6000
TP60-120-2.2-3000/6000
TP60-140-2.2-3000/6000

T Profile

60

colour/finish :
RAL & Anodised TBC

L Profile

5

LP50 & LP60 Series

) LP50-50-2.2-3000/6000
LP60-40-2.2-3000/6000
LP60-40-2.5-3000/6000

colour/finish :

RAL & Anodised TBC

3,9x19 YSB

Self Drive Screw

4,8x16 YSB

(M.U.V) (M.U.V)

Steel Frame Primary Fixing
(Bi-met Fastener Washer)
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SMART BRACKET 180 185 - 225
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BRACKET ADJUSTMENT RANGE (mm)
FORTIS BRACKET 220 225 - 265
FORTIS BRACKET 200 205 - 245
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FORTIS BRACKET 140 145 - 185
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FORTIS BRACKET 80 85-125
FORTIS BRACKET 60 65 - 105
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